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FHAFRFE(2) 1260-1650nm 0.6 1.0 dB
960-1100nm 0.8 1.3
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[ 5% L FE 45 50 60 dB
el B A, IR 300 ns
pista it SMF-28, Panda PM
IKSNEEHF | 100kHz driver DC 100 kHz
500kHz driver DC 500
ORI (4) | E AR 300 mwW
NUIESSISS 5 W
EREIR 5 70 C
A7 et S5 -40 85 C

(D) IAVER 554 1550nmAE 2N £ 25nme
Q)AL HAPAS, AlER] .
(3) BBHLAAE100kH S [, AIRES Em EE R T IRM

(4) 7€ MAE1310nm/1550nmAL e X TEIERIBC, IR RES AL, 365 INR

LIRS B 215 B

RHER:

Port 2 (White)

Agiltron, Inc. t
Nm‘m" Optical Switch 84 - -058

Port 3 (Blue)

s 4— -

385

—};: o 1n 288 TAP

2.5 DEEP

573

Normal power switch series

Port 1 (White)

021-56461550 021-64149583

info@microphotons.com

www.microphotons.cn



T L) R FRABIRAT ‘
Lo 1"‘:'%gl:’’(‘Otons<S)hanghaiﬂgchnologly;Em L:ID FE RN, WlBAMY: www.microphotons.cn

*

345
308

L é a Port 3 (Blue)
11 29 [ ¥4
Port | (White) 155 214

;

O Port 2(White)

o
— 1| |- [~

High power switch series
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Optical Path TTL Signal
Port 1—=Port 2 L(<0.8V)
Port 1—>Port 3 H(>3.5V)
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100kHz SWDR-11a261111
500kHz SWDR-11a291111
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Typical Cross Talk versus wavelength

Cross Tak (dB)
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Type (Wavelength!')| Configuration

NSSWe=Normal power [1x 2«12 [1060nm~=1 Single stage = 1 (Standard = 1 SMF-28+=1 Bare fiber=1 0.25m=1 new=1

NHSW= 2W L Band=2 Special = 0 HI1060=2 900um tube=3 0.5m=2 C/PC=2

NHHW= 5W 1310nm=3 PM 1550/250=5 |Special=0 1.0 m=3 C/APC= 3
1410nm=4 Spedal=0 Special=0 [SC/PC=4
1550nm=5 1APC=5
Special=0 T/PC=6

[1]. For shorter wavelength, please refer to Premium NS switches
[2]). Please contact us for high power connectors.
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